ZONGULDAK DEVREK CAYDEGIRMENIi 100 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESi HAK SAHiBi BELIRLEME KURA CEKIiLiSi

Durum CekilisSiraNo

491
255
305
556
268
387
403
292
707
465
274
655
492
522
702
639
663
433
201
123
770
884
870
788
841
902
823
787
789
832
839
782
811
855
918
856
793
873
800
785
982
954
975
979
966

Banka No
2026000000307641
202500610000200
2026000001712517
2026000002357008
202500610000045
2026000001571506
2026000000499201
2026000000689372
2026000000387939
202500610000137
2026000001678110
2026000000141388
2026000000387930
2026000001893875
2026000000209879
2026000000689576
2026000000689888
2026000000281100
2026000002430406
2026000001442932
2026000000209911
2026000002306940
2026000001678138
2026000001757349
2026000002412279
2026000002253624
2026000002328085
2026000001204894
202500610000197
202500610000080
202500610000022
2026000001767031
2026000001571681
2026000000387892
2026000000689863
2026000001939062
2026000000689296
2026000000344780
2026000000387925
2026000000689499
2026000000689775
2026000000209858
2026000000688989
2026000001262251
2026000002114391
2026000001262260
2026000000473876
2026000001678123
2026000000556907
2026000000281092
2026000002350710
202500610000156
2026000001823060
2026000001925716
2026000000689892
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6458*******
3495*******
7155*******
2859*******
5826*******
6389*******
7174*******
3821*******
3224*******
3749*******
7181*******
3222*******
1080*******
3905*******
2684*******
2382*******
5595*******
6732*******
4083*******
3532*******
6900*******
3466*******
3456*******
5841*******
5741*******
7287*******
4192*******
2780*******
7264*******
6278*******
1030*******
4121*******
2091*******
1055*******
4479*******
1768*******
2471*******
1006*******
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1177*******
1418*******
6266*******
1039*******
1009*******
4556*******
1045*******
3463*******
6353*******
1546*******
2014*******
3981*******
3974*******
2345*******
5985*******
3861*******

Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil

O 00N O UL WN -

o u S DD DEDDSDPEPREDDEDEPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRPRRERPREPRERRPR
P WINRPRPOOVOVOLONOOOUUDMWNREROOOOWNONGNDSAWNEROOWOOWWNOOUREWNROOIOONOOOUMVDSAWNERLO



960
973
957
958
978
141
102
346
1341
386
1384
867
738
925
1141
1220
652
680
718
1226
807
529
607
1397
1046
778
1462
905
388
619
467
1468
473
1565
872
1417
195
822
106
1490
967
977
124
239
907

2026000000688991
2026000001571547
2026000000536282
2026000000538625
2026000001893887
202500610000115

202500610000053

2026000000612626
2026000001748879
2026000000689565
2026000001893832
2026000001443016
2026000002544943
2026000002233245
2026000000577250
2026000000689838
2026000002303568
2026000002369420
2026000002476413
2026000001035610
2026000000624342
2026000001789649
2026000002167129
2026000001934094
2026000000093574
2026000000097981
2026000002179175
2026000001990119
2026000000689583
2026000002195920
2026000001442944
2026000002215682
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2026000002536615
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2026000002016983
202500610000190
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